
WEDSTRIJD 5 WESTHOEKTORNOOI 07/01/2024  B10

BARRE SW jury 1 totaal

1 221 Metsu Hadewych Gym Izegem 2014 B10 10 9,0 1,5 17,50

1 225 Kindt Mare Gym Izegem 2014 B10 10 9,0 1,5 17,50

3 210 Reyntjens Romée Blijf jong 2014 B10 10 8,0 1,0 17,00

4 214 Coels Beerten Hanna Olympia Houthalen 2014 B10 10 8,0 2,2 15,80

5 220 Leeman Helena Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2014 B10 10 8,5 2,9 15,60

6 208 Malisse Noor Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2014 B10 10 7,5 2,0 15,50

7 219 Clinkemaillie Astrid Gym Izegem 2014 B10 10 6,5 1,6 14,90

8 216 Boeyden Xenne Koninklijke turnkring Rust-Roest Brugge 2014 B10 10 7,0 2,3 14,70

9 223 Raemdonck Aagje Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2014 B10 10 7,0 3,2 13,80

10 212 Vermeiren Lucie Blijf jong 2014 B10 8 5,5 1,5 12,00

11 218 Wesemael Elize We Gym Toghether 2014 B10 8 5,5 1,8 11,70

12 222 Mahieu Lotta We Gym Toghether 2014 B10 8 5,5 1,9 11,60

13 224 Vanlangendonck Laura We Gym Toghether 2014 B10 8 5,5 2,0 11,50

14 207 Van Poucke Ina Ina OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 8 5,5 3,0 10,50

14 215 Matton Marie ArtGym2000 2014 B10 8 5,5 3,0 10,50

16 217 Van Doorne Liesemarie Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2014 B10 8 5,5 3,4 10,10

17 203 Spagnol Heuls Calie OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 6 4,5 2,0 8,50

18 211 Tiberghein Laurie Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2014 B10 6 4,0 1,6 8,40

19 200 Leys Marite OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 4 3,5 2,1 5,40

20 204 Steelant Lou OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 4 3,5 2,2 5,30

21 213 Decroix Noor ArtGym2000 2014 B10 4 3,5 2,7 4,80

22 202 Rijckaert Lainey OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 4 2,5 2,1 4,40

23 205 Vandenabeele Julie OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 4 2,5 2,2 4,30

24 201 Melouki Kawthar OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 4 3,5 4,0 3,50

25 206 Vanhoecke Fleur OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 4 1,5 2,3 3,20
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BALK SW jury 1 totaal

1 221 Metsu Hadewych Gym Izegem 2014 B10 10 8,5 2,1 16,40

2 212 Vermeiren Lucie Blijf jong 2014 B10 10 9,5 3,5 16,00

3 219 Clinkemaillie Astrid Gym Izegem 2014 B10 10 8,0 2,6 15,40

4 218 Wesemael Elize We Gym Toghether 2014 B10 10 8,0 3,5 14,50

5 225 Kindt Mare Gym Izegem 2014 B10 10 9,0 4,5 14,50

6 220 Leeman Helena Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2014 B10 10 8,5 4,2 14,30

7 211 Tiberghein Laurie Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2014 B10 10 7,0 3,0 14,00

8 217 Van Doorne Liesemarie Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2014 B10 10 7,5 3,6 13,90

9 223 Raemdonck Aagje Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2014 B10 10 8,0 4,2 13,80

10 213 Decroix Noor ArtGym2000 2014 B10 10 8,5 5,2 13,30

11 201 Melouki Kawthar OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 10 7,5 4,3 13,20

12 200 Leys Marite OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 10 6,0 2,9 13,10

13 204 Steelant Lou OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 10 6,0 3,5 12,50

14 210 Reyntjens Romée Blijf jong 2014 B10 10 9,0 6,5 12,50

15 224 Vanlangendonck Laura We Gym Toghether 2014 B10 10 6,5 4,1 12,40

16 215 Matton Marie ArtGym2000 2014 B10 10 7,0 4,8 12,20

17 216 Boeyden Xenne Koninklijke turnkring Rust-Roest Brugge 2014 B10 10 7,0 4,9 12,10

18 214 Coels Beerten Hanna Olympia Houthalen 2014 B10 10 8,0 6,1 11,90

19 202 Rijckaert Lainey OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 10 5,5 4,1 11,40

20 208 Malisse Noor Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2014 B10 10 6,0 4,7 11,30

21 222 Mahieu Lotta We Gym Toghether 2014 B10 10 7,5 6,5 11,00

22 205 Vandenabeele Julie OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 8 4,0 3,6 8,40

23 207 Van Poucke Ina Ina OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 8 4,0 4,3 7,70

24 203 Spagnol Heuls Calie OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 6 2,5 4,8 3,70

25 206 Vanhoecke Fleur OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 4 2,5 6,5 0,00
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GROND SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 225 Kindt Mare Gym Izegem 2014 B10 10 9,0 2,5 2,6 2,6 16,45

2 219 Clinkemaillie Astrid Gym Izegem 2014 B10 10 8,5 2,2 2,7 2,5 16,05

3 218 Wesemael Elize We Gym Toghether 2014 B10 10 8,5 3,0 2,6 2,8 15,70

4 221 Metsu Hadewych Gym Izegem 2014 B10 10 8,5 2,8 2,9 2,9 15,65

5 212 Vermeiren Lucie Blijf jong 2014 B10 10 8,0 2,2 2,6 2,4 15,60

6 224 Vanlangendonck Laura We Gym Toghether 2014 B10 10 8,5 3,9 3,2 3,6 14,95

7 217 Van Doorne Liesemarie Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2014 B10 10 7,5 2,8 2,7 2,8 14,75

8 210 Reyntjens Romée Blijf jong 2014 B10 10 8,0 3,6 3,8 3,7 14,30

9 216 Boeyden Xenne Koninklijke turnkring Rust-Roest Brugge 2014 B10 10 8,0 4,0 3,9 4,0 14,05

10 201 Melouki Kawthar OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 10 8,0 3,9 4,3 4,1 13,90

11 220 Leeman Helena Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2014 B10 10 7,5 3,7 3,8 3,8 13,75

12 223 Raemdonck Aagje Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2014 B10 10 8,0 4,3 4,2 4,3 13,75

13 222 Mahieu Lotta We Gym Toghether 2014 B10 10 8,0 4,5 4,7 4,6 13,40

14 211 Tiberghein Laurie Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2014 B10 10 7,0 3,5 4,1 3,8 13,20

15 208 Malisse Noor Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2014 B10 10 8,0 5,3 5,5 5,4 12,60

16 215 Matton Marie ArtGym2000 2014 B10 10 7,5 5,1 5,7 5,4 12,10

17 214 Coels Beerten Hanna Olympia Houthalen 2014 B10 10 7,5 5,2 5,7 5,5 12,05

18 202 Rijckaert Lainey OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 10 7,0 5,5 5,6 5,6 11,45

19 203 Spagnol Heuls Calie OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 10 5,5 4,4 4,7 4,6 10,95

20 205 Vandenabeele Julie OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 10 6,0 5,0 5,1 5,1 10,95

21 213 Decroix Noor ArtGym2000 2014 B10 10 7,0 6,0 6,1 6,1 10,95

22 206 Vanhoecke Fleur OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 10 6,5 5,8 5,8 5,8 10,70

23 204 Steelant Lou OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 10 6,0 5,9 5,7 5,8 10,20

24 207 Van Poucke Ina Ina OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 10 6,5 6,5 6,9 6,7 9,80

25 200 Leys Marite OTV Nazareth VZW 2014 B10 10 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 8,50


